
Stalls sorted by Back No
BackNo Name Sex Born Stall

101 ILikeToMoveItMoveIt Mare 2024 B 240

102 WalkingInTheSunshine Mare 2022 A 218

103 Sheza Hot Sweet Chip Mare 2019 A 210

104 Hot Intent Mare 2013 B 237

105 His Royal Carlness Gelding 2022 A 227

106 CBS Party Elegance Gelding 2013 CN 135

107 Dressed Like Krymson Mare 2021 CN 133

108 Large And In Charge Gelding 2013 B 238

109 Never Out Of Style Gelding 2015 CN 142

110 SQ Bluechip Cash Gelding 2022 CN 160

112 AM Celestial Mare 2023 CN 153

113 AK WannaBuildASnowman Gelding 2020 CN 143

115 Whatta Feeling Mare 2023 A 225

116 Best Friend In Crime Mare 2024 CN 148

117 Sheza Magic Pleasure Mare 2019 A 201

118 DBWhataFancySensation Mare 2019 A 207

119 Shes Angel On Catwalk Mare 2013 CN 156

120 PL PinewoodInvitation Gelding 2012 CN 159

121 VM Tomy Silvermoon Gelding 2020 B 257

122 Zippos Fly Revolution Gelding 2016 CN 150

123 TQ Hot N Spotted Gelding 2022 CN 141

124 Lokinlazyhuntincrazy Stallion 2020 A 230

124 Lokinlazyhuntincrazy Tack 2020 A 229 TACK

125 My Best Invest Mare 2020 A 206

126 Chips And Salsa Gelding 2020 A 221

127 Roll Sensation TR Gelding 2015 B 255

127 Roll Sensation TR Tack 2015 B 251 TACK

128 Wiselys Valentine Mare 2016 B 243

129 LX Ultimate Krymsun Mare 2019 CN 138

130 Only A Glamourcowgirl Mare 2018 A 202

131 Sudden Zip Of Asset Mare 2016 CN 137

132 Coups Plenty Wishes Gelding 2014 CN 158

132 Coups Plenty Wishes Tack 2014 CN 157 TACK

133 CBS Clearly A Loper Stallion 2022 CN 136

134 Hot N Lopin Stallion 2016 B 260

135 Dunnits Jackie Mare 2019 A 215

136 Little Dancing Vanila Mare 2020 B 235

137 Zip N Lazy Stallion 2021 CN 149

138 Lilien From Round Hil Mare 2016 CN 147

139 VM Maybe Good Foxy Mare 2022 B 236

142 RR Diesel Power Gelding 2020 B 250

142 RR Diesel Power Tack 2020 B 247 TACK

145 New York Pretty Mare 2022 CN 139

146 A Set Of Magic Gelding 2018 A 222

148 BB Lazy Hotroddin Mare 2016 I 513

149 Watchme Im Styled Mare 2012 B 239

150 Believe In Lazy Gelding 2021 B 233

152 Be Ice Gotta Gun Mare 2015 B 248

153 Shes Just Radical Mare 2019 CN 140



Stalls sorted by Back No
154 Lazy Hot Loper Mare 2024 A 205

155 Real Sweet N Amazing Mare 2020 A 226

156 SH Connorslilthunder Gelding 2022 A 213

157 Apaches Smarty Spots Stallion 2012 S3 709

158 BA Snips Cash To Ya Mare 2021 I 516

159 So Flit N Awesome 2018 A 219

160 Fantastic DJ Valentin 2016 I 527

161 Mazikeen Sixty Six 2018 I 517

162 RR Oliver Twist 2017 A 203

163 Dublin Vision Mare 2019 S3 712

163 Dublin Vision Mare 2019 S3 713 TACK

164 AM Smart Stallion 2021 S3 717

165 Code Blue In Krymsun Mare 2022 S3 706

165 Code Blue In Krymsun Gelding 2022 S3 707 TACK

166 Loki A Fancy Cowboy Gelding 2020 S3 705

167 JH Amazing Hot Game Mare 2021 S3 701

168 Gun Girl Mare 2019 B 258

169 TooChicForHollywood Gelding 2020 B 259

170 Chic Katy Gun Dancing Mare 2022 B 232

171 Real Sweet Marks Mare 2015 I 532

171 Real Sweet Marks Tack 2015 I 509 TACK

172 Let Him Shine Gelding 2018 B 254

173 Ima Real Icy Frost Mare 2022 B 246

174 Cheyennes South Point Gelding 2018 B 231

175 Oh Honey Honey Mare 2022 S3 702

176 Cute Magic Jack Gelding 2013 I 521

177 Missle Rockin Review Gelding 2003 I 520

180 RR The Heartbreaker Stallion 2023 A 212

182 The Krymsun Code Gelding 2018 CN 134

184 Jewels Little Spook Gelding 2010 S3 716

185 DancingNTheMoonlight Gelding 2022 CN 131

186 Whip Cream Machine Gelding 2008 S3 710

186 Whip Cream Machine Tack 2008 S3 711 TACK

187 SQ The Ultimate Cash Gelding 2016 I 534

188 KH Olenas Reno Mare 2013 CN 132

189 Nicegirlonfireline TR Mare 2022 B 244

190 Ima Supreme Mover Gelding 2019 I 553

190 Ima Supreme Mover Tack 2019 I 552 TACK

191 IKissenAGirlAndLikeIt Stallion 2023 I 551

192 Summer In The City Mare 2018 CN 152

193 VM To Be Tobacco Gelding 2024 B 256

194 Impressive Dandy Bar Gelding 2019 A 209

195 Special Heaven Dream Stallion 2020 A 228

196 ChipsChocolateDiamond Gelding 2012 I 526

197 She Is Like A Diamond Mare 2019 I 525

198 Gamblers Spot On Mare 2018 I 530

198 Gamblers Spot On Tack 2018 I 511 TACK

199 Mr Twix Invitation Gelding 2020 I 512

200 VSCallMeOnlyBlue Mare 2021 I 547

201 Forever Valentine R Stallion 2012 I 545



Stalls sorted by Back No
202 Forever Art Gelding 2017 I 543

202 Forever Art Tack 2017 I 546 TACK

204 RG Color Bar Gelding 2017 I 542

205 Docs Gotta Spook Gelding 2010 I 548

205 Docs Gotta Spook Tack 2010 I 549 TACK

206 Zippos King Of Fire Gelding 2013 I 541

207 Only A Cowboy Gelding 2022 I 540

208 Hay Hay Cowboy Mare 2023 B 253

209 Jesters Hollywood Doc Stallion 2009 A 217

210 My Remin Gun Gelding 2016 A 216

211 DB Born To Be Lazy Gelding 2018 A 208

212 FirstSensationalHint Mare 2018 S3 719

213 Star On The Beach Gelding 2022 I 544

214 Tinsels Magic Snapper Stallion 2024 I 522

215 Good Time To Smile Mare 2023 S3 714

219 Shine My Coco Gun Gelding 2014 I 523

220 Addicting Expected Gelding 2020 I 535

221 Lightning Invitation Gelding 2015 B 245

222 Buenos Tupper Diamond Gelding 2011 S3 724

223 Absolute Babe Mare 2018 A 204

224 Dreams R For Real Mare 2022 CN 145

226 Big Red Pleasure Gelding 2018 S3 715

227 CBS Radical Loper Gelding 2020 CN 151

228 Unzippin The Assets Mare 2010 B 241

229 King Of My Story Stallion 2021 CN 155

230 Originally Gelding 2016 I 514

231 Ima Sensational Mover Gelding 2014 I 510

235 Remember All Mare 2017 B 242

236 You R Amazing Mare 2018 CN 146

237 CR Game Set Match Gelding 2017 CN 154

238 SQ Hot Shiny Princess Mare 2014 I 555

240 His Guaranteed Asset Gelding 2024 B 252

241 One Spot Krymsun Gelding 2020 I 538

242 Magic Light Assets Mare 2020 I 529

242 Magic Light Assets Tack 2020 I 528 TACK

243 Ambers Last Kiss Gelding 2015 A 220

244 Tardys Charming Dream Mare 2022 I 519

245 Joe Blueberry Hancock Gelding 2018 A 223

246 SQ Justified Gelding 2016 I 556

247 So Smart Mare 2019 I 524

248 Sierras Olena Breeze Mare 2020 S3 718

249 LX The Illusionist Gelding 2023 A 224

250 SQ Cool Arising Mare 2023 I 554

251 Justa Magic Dreamer Stallion 2024 I 537

253 Scotch Bar Final Gelding 2023 I 536

254 APaintedThunderstorm Gelding 2015 A 211

255 SQ Tinys Special Bell Mare 2007 A 214

256 Docs Indian Grace Mare 2015 I 518

257 Starlight Imprint CT Mare 2018 I 531

259 BB Sweet Seventeen Mare 2015 I 515



Stalls sorted by Back No
260 CR Next Epic Stallion 2022 B 249

261 Great Obsession Gelding 2022 S3 704

261 Great Obsession Tack 2022 S3 703 TACK

263 Big Guns Lady Rietta Mare 2018 I 539

264 Floppy Spoons Prints Stallion 2020 I 550

265 SQ Justa Moderncowboy Gelding 2020 I 533

267 Snowwhites Huntsman Gelding 2015 S3 723

268 RPV Fancy Johny Boy Gelding 2018 S3 708

270 Guaranteed Noworry Mare 2024 CN 144

271 AC Spookin Lenny Gelding 2021 B 234



201 202 203 204 205 Small 206 207 208 209 210 211 212

Mare Mare Gelding Mare Mare Tack Room Mare Mare Gelding Gelding Mare Gelding Stallion

230 229 228 227 226 225 217 216 215 214 213

Stallion Tack Stallion Gelding Mare Mare Stallion Gelding Mare Mare Gelding

Small 218

Tack Room Mare

224 219

Gelding Mare

223 220

Gelding Gelding

222 221

Gelding Gelding

Last Update: 07/14/2025

255 SQ Tinys 

Special Bell

156 SH 

Connorslilthunde

r

154 Lazy Hot 

Loper

126 Chips And 

Salsa

195 Special 

Heaven Dream

180 RR The 

Heartbreaker

162 RR Oliver 

Twist

135 Dunnits 

Jackie

115 Whatta 

Feeling

146 A Set Of 

Magic

243 Ambers 

Last Kiss

159 So Flit N 

Awesome

245 Joe 

Blueberry 

Hancock

102 

WalkingInTheSu

nshine

249 LX The 

Illusionist

FeedingWash

118 

DBWhataFancy

Sensation

223 Absolute 

Babe

155 Real Sweet 

N Amazing

118 Desoil

105 His Royal 

Carlness

115 De 

Braekeleer

125 My Best 

Invest

117 Sheza 

Magic Pleasure

Barn A - Luxury Stalls
Large

Tack Room

Solarium

V
e

ra
n

s
ta

lt
u

n
g

s
h

a
ll

e

124 Dorfmeister

124 

LokinLazyHuntin

Crazy

130 Only A 

Glamourcowgirl

249  Sturm

103 Sheza Hot 

Sweet Chip

209 Jesters 

Hollywood Doc

254 A Painted 

Thunderstorm

194 Impressive 

Dandy Bar

211 DB Born To 

Be Lazy

210 My Remin 

Gun



239 240

Mare Mare

238 241

Gelding Mare

237 242

Mare Mare

Small 243

Tack Room Mare

231 232 233 234 235 236 244 245 246 247 248

Gelding Mare Gelding Gelding Mare Mare Mare Gelding Mare Tack Mare

260 259 258 257 256 Small 255 254 253 252 251 250 249

Stallion Gelding Mare Gelding Gelding Tack Room Gelding Gelding Mare Gelding Tack Gelding Stallion

Last Update: 07/14/2025

Barn B - Luxury Stalls
V

e
ra

n
s

ta
lt

u
n

g
s

h
a
ll

e

Wash Feeding

Solarium

Large 

Tack Room

174 Cheyennes 

South Point

134 Hot N Lopin

108 Large And 

In Charge

104 Hot Intent

104 Helmcke

240 His 

Guaranteed 

Asset

221 Lightning 

Invitation

169 

TooChicForHolly

wood

168 Gun Girl
193 VM To Be 

Tobacco

136 Little 

Dancing Vanilla

170 Chic Katy 

Gun Dancing

139 Mala 127 Simeoni
121 VM Tomy 

Silvermoon

150 Believe In 

Lazy

271 AC Spookin 

Lenny

139 VM Maybe 

Good Foxy

172 Let Him 

Shine

260 CR Next 

Epic

142 Dietl

142 RR Diesel 

Power

149 Watchme 

Im Styled

235 Remember 

All

128 Wiselys 

Valentine

127 Simeoni
208 Hay Hay 

Cowboy

127 Roll 

Sensation TR

173 Ima Real Icy 

Frost

101 

ILikeToMoveItM

oveIt

228 Unzippin 

The Assets

152 Be Ice Gotta 

Gun

189 

Nicegirlonfireline 

TR



149 150 151 152 153 154 155 Small 156 157 158 159 160

Stallion Gelding Gelding Mare Mare Gelding Stallion Tack Room Mare Tack Gelding Gelding Gelding

148 147 146 145 144 136 135 134 133 132 131

Mare Mare Mare Mare Mare Stallion Gelding Gelding Mare Mare Gelding

143 Small

Gelding Tack Room

142 137

Gelding Mare

141 138

Gelding Mare

140 139

Mare Mare

 

Last Update: 07/14/2025

137 Zip N Lazy

Barn C North - Luxury Stalls
Large 

Solarium

A
u

s
b

ild
u

n
g

s
h

a
lle

Tack Room

Feeding Wash

237 CR Game 

Set Match

192 Summer In 

The City

116 Best Friend 

In Crime

112 AM Celestial

106 CBS Party 

Elegance

182 The 

Krymsun Code

229 King Of My 

Story
132 Geiger

236 You R 

Amazing

110 SQ Bluechip 

Cash

120 PL 

Pinewood 

Invitation

138 Lilien From 

Round Hill

185 

DancingNTheMo

onlight

112 Altenstrasser 106 Berndtsson
119 Shes Angel 

On Catwalk

188 KH Olenas 

Reno

132 Coups 

Plenty Wishes

133 CBS Cleary 

A Loper

107 Dressed 

Like Krymson

122 Zippos Fly 

Revolution

227 CBS 

Radical Loper

145 New York 

Pretty

270 Guaranteed 

Noworry

224 Dreams R 

For Real

153 Shes Just 

Radical

113 AK 

Wannabuildasno

wman

123 TQ Hot N 

Spotted

109 Never Out 

Of Style

129 LX Ultimate 

Krymsun

113 Bonfig

131 Sudden Zip 

Of Asset



704 705 714 715 724

Gelding Gelding Mare Gelding Gelding

703 706 713 716 723

Tack Mare Tack Gelding Gelding

702 707 712 717 722

Mare Tack Mare Gelding

701 708 711 718 721

Mare Gelding Tack Mare

700 709 710 719 720

Stallion Gelding Mare

Last Update: 07/14/2025

157 Apaches 

Smarty Spots

267 Snowwhites 

Huntsman

212 

FirstSensational

Hint

186 Whip 

Cream Machine

268 RPV 

Fancy Johny 

Boy

Barn S 3 - Festhalle

184 Jewels Little 

Spook
163 Kugler

165 Code Blue 

In Krymsun
261 Bastova

222 Buenos 

Tupper Diamond

226 Big Red 

Pleasure

215 Good Time 

To Smile

261 Great 

Obsession

166 Loki A 

Fancy Cowboy

167 JH 

Amazing Hot 

Game

165 Bastova
175 Oh Honey 

Honey
164 AM Smart

248 Sierras 

Olena Breeze
186 Van Looy

163 Dublin 

Vision



545 544 521 520 497 496 473 472 449 448 425 424 401

Stallion Gelding Gelding Gelding

546 543 522 519 498 495 474 471 450 447 426 423 402

Tack Gelding Stallion Mare

547 542 523 518 499 494 475 470 451 446 427 422 403

Mare Gelding Gelding Mare

548 541 524 517 500 493 476 469 452 445 428 421 404

Gelding Gelding Mare Mare

549 540 525 516 501 492 477 468 453 444 429 420 405

Tack Gelding Mare Mare

550 539 526 515 502 491 478 467 454 443 430 419 406

Stallion Mare Gelding Mare

Mittelgang mit Wasserhähnen

264 Floppy 

Spoons Prints

205 Palasova

263 Big Guns 

Lady Rietta

207 Only A 

Cowboy

158 BA Snips 

Cash To Ya

213 Star On The 

Beach

205 Docs Gotta 

Spook

200 

VSCallMeOnlyBl

ue

202 Simeoni

201 Forever 

Valentine R

206 Zippos King 

Of Fire

204 RG Color 

Bar

202 Forever Art

196 

Chipscholatedia

mond

259 BB Sweet 

Seventeen

219 Shine My 

Coco Gun

176 Cute Magic 

Jack

214 Tinsels 

Magic Snapper

247 So Smart

197 She Is Like 

A Diamond

161 Mazikeen 

Sixty Six

256 Docs Indian 

Grace

244 Tardys 

Charming Dream

177 Missle 

Rockin Review

↑Waschplätze↑

Barn I - Standard Stalls

↑



Mittelgang mit Wasserhähnen

551 538 527 514 503 490 479 466 455 442 431 418 407

Stallion Gelding Stallion Gelding

552 537 528 513 504 489 480 465 456 441 432 417 408

Tack Stallion Tack Mare

553 536 529 512 505 488 481 464 457 440 433 416 409

Gelding Gelding Mare Gelding

554 535 530 511 506 487 482 463 458 439 434 415 410

Mare Gelding Mare Tack

555 534 531 510 507 486 483 462 459 438 435 414 411

Mare Gelding Mare Gelding

556 533 532 509 508 485 484 461 460 437 436 413 412

Gelding Gelding Mare Tack

Last Update: 07/14/2025

↓ Showoffice ↓  

246 SQ Justified

257 Starlight 

Imprint CT

198 Gamblers 

Spot On

199 Mr Twix 

Invitation

231 Ima 

Sensational 

Mover

198 Kulowany

238 SQ Hot 

Shiny Princess

241 One Spot 

Krymsun

190 Remmers

242 Magic Light 

Assets

190 Ima 

Supreme Mover

251 Justa Magic 

Dreamer

148 BB Lazy 

Hotroddin

253 Scotch Bar 

Final

220 Addicting 

Expected

191 

Ikissenagirlandili

keit

242 Curez

160 Fantastic DJ 

Valentin

265 SQ 

Justamoderncow

boy

187 SQ The 

Ultimate Cash

250 SQ Cool 

Arising

171 Real Sweet 

Marks
171 Moeskops

230 Originally


